TAV. 25.96

CREMINA 96 
	POS.
	QTY.
	DESCRIPTION
	CODE

	10
	6
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X16
	02.2102.06.16

	15
	1
	FILTER SPRING
	07.1030.10.15

	20
	1
	DOUBLE SPOUT
	04.0017.00.00

	21
	1
	FILTER-HOLDER 
	04.0015.00.00

	23
	4
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12
	02.2102.06.12

	24
	1
	SUCTION PIPE
	04.0138.00.00

	25
	1
	PRECISION O-RING Ø 24.99X3.53 EPDM
	07.0610.33.30

	26
	2
	HANDLE
	07.0700.10.10

	27
	1
	2 - CUPS FILTER
	07.0500.10.20

	28
	1
	1 - CUP FILTER
	07.0500.10.10

	29
	1
	FILTER
	07.0400.20.11

	31
	1
	PISTON-HEAD FLAT GASKET Ø 58X48X7
	07.0630.30.58

	32
	2
	PISTON SEAL GACO Ø 45X35.5X7 DE 175
	07.0600.45.35

	34
	1
	LEVER
	04.0004.10.00

	35
	1
	FORK
	04.0134.00.02

	33
	1
	PISTON ROD'S SEAL GACO Ø 21.5X10.5X4
	07.0600.21.10

	39
	1
	NUT M10 SW 17
	02.1301.10.00

	40
	1
	HEX DOMED CAP NUT M10 SW 14
	02.1304.10.00

	41
	1
	BUSHING
	04.0970.00.00 

	42
	1
	RING
	04.0137.00.00

	43
	1
	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFTS Ø 20 MM
	02.2602.20.00

	44
	1
	AUTOMATIC ANTI-SUCTION VALVE G1/4"
	04.0430.00.00

	47
	1
	BOILER CAP FLAT GASKET Ø 25X12.5X4 EPDM
	07.0630.80.25

	56
	1
	BOILER'S FLAT GASKET Ø 105X80X2 GORETEX
	07.0620.20.07

	58
	2
	WATER-LEVEL GASKET Ø14.5X10X4.5MM
	07.0630.80.15

	59
	2
	STUFFING BOX
	04.0171.00.00

	60
	1
	WATER-LEVEL GLASS L=184MM
	07.1650.20.15

	62
	1
	PRESSURE REGULATOR SUPPORT
	04.0161.10.03

	64
	2
	KUPPER FLAT WASHER  Ø 18/13X2X1MM
	07.0630.60.18

	67
	1
	UPPER WATER LEVEL SUPPORT
	04.0161.10.02

	68
	1
	LOWER WATER LEVEL SUPPORT
	04.0161.10.01

	69
	1
	 SUPPORT FOR PRESSURE MANOMETER
	04.0161.10.04

	71
	2
	FLAT WASHER  Ø 14/11/2X0/5 MM
	07.0630.68.14

	73
	1
	PRESSURE MANOMETER
	05.0800.10.10

	76
	1
	STEAM VALVE FLAT GASKET Ø 10X3.2X4.5 EPDM
	07.0630.30.10

	77
	1
	PRECISION O-RING OR 109  Ø 13X2.62MM VITON
	07.0610.09.80

	78
	1
	STEAM VALVE KNOB IZN.380/32
	07.1700.10.20

	79
	1
	SAFETY VALVE GASKET Ø 13X2 
	07.0640.90.10

	80
	1
	STEAM VALVE SHAFT LOCK NUT 
	04.0029.00.00

	81
	1
	STEAM VALVE SHAFT
	04.0837.00.00

	83
	1
	STEAM PIPE
	04.1513.00.00

	84
	1
	SLOTTED FLAT TRIM HEAD SCREW M3X8
	02.1103.03.10

	92
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL FUNNEL Ø 80
	07.0650.10.10

	93
	1
	STAINLESS STEEL MILK PITCHERS 0.6L
	07.0100.10.10

	94
	1
	COFFEE SPOON AND TAMPER
	07.0950.10.10

	100
	1
	NUT G1/4" SW 15
	04.0026.00.00

	102.1
	4
	RUBBER SUPPORT
	07.1100.10.41

	102.2
	4
	RUBBER SUPPORT
	07.1100.10.43

	103
	1
	SWITCH NEW MOD. 
	06.1700.30.10

	104
	1
	WARNING LIGHT 240V
	06.1800.10.20

	104.1
	1
	WARNING LIGHT 120V.
	06.1800.10.10


TAV. 25.96

CREMINA 96 
	
	
	COMPLETE SPARE-PARTS AND PACKING SET
	

	B
	1
	FILTER-HOLDER COMPLETE
	04.0015.00.00

	C
	1
	FLANGE WITH HEATING ELEMENT 240V 1000W & THERM. VALVE
	06.3100.30.50

	C.1
	1
	FLANGE WITH HEATING ELEMENT 120V 1000W & THERM. VALVE
	06.3100.30.51

	D
	1
	BOILER CAP COMPLETE
	07.1700.30.10

	E
	1
	SAFETY VALVE
	04.0150.00.00

	H
	1
	PRESSURE REGULATOR
	04.0155.10.00

	I
	1
	STEAM TAP COMPLETE
	04.0840.00.00

	V
	1
	COMPLETE MACHINE GASKET SET
	07.1390.30.31

	Z
	1
	PISTON ASSEMBLY GASKET SET
	07.1390.30.40


PAGE  
2

